FEATURES
• Miniature Size
• ±0.1 °C (± 0.18 °F) Accuracy
• Operates from  -20 °C to +125°C
• Submersible (IP68)
• User Replaceable Battery
• Rugged Stainless Steel
• Programmable Start & Stop Time

Material 316 Stainless Steel, PEEK
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
NANOTEMP125-1 PN 902459-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 1 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-2 PN 902460-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 2 in Probe
NANOTEMP125-5.25 PN 902461-00 Miniature High Temperature Data Logger with 5.25 in Probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking Station with USB Cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer Docking Station with USB Cable
NANOTEMP125 COMMUNICATION KIT PN 902677-00 Includes IFC Adapter and Wrench
BAT-BR1225A-00 PN 902678-00 Replacement Battery for the NanoTemp125 (2-Pack)
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com
BATTERY WARNING: BATTERY WARNING: FIRE, EXPLOSION, AND SEVERE BURN HAZARD. DO NOT SHORT
CIRCUIT, RECHARGE, DEFORM, THROW INTO FIRE OR DISASSEMBLE. RISK OF EXPLOSION IF HEATED ABOVE